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PROJECT TEAM DIRECTORY 

Project: UVM Delehanty Cosmogenic 
Nuclide Laboratory 
Burlington, Vermont 

Project No.: 07210 

Date: July 1, 2008 

 
CSI Code Role Address & Phone Contact Email 

 Owner University of Vermont 
Facilities Design and Construction 
Marsh Hall Suite 10 
31 Spear Street 
Burlington, VT 05405-0344 
F 802-656-8410 

Michael Stevens  
C 802-316-6702 
 
 
 
 

  
Michael.K.Stevens@uvm.edu 
 
 
 
 

  University of Vermont 
UVM Geology Dept. 
Delehanty Hall 
180 Colchester Ave. 
Burlington, VT 05405 

802-656-4411( voicemail only) 

Paul Bierman Paul.bierman@uvm.edu 

  University of Vermont 
Physical Plant Department 
284 East Avenue 
Burlington, VT 05405 
 
F  802-656-1075 

David Blatchly 
T 802-656-2189 
 
 

David.Blatchly@uvm.edu  
 
 

 Facilities 
Manager 

University of Vermont Roland Dion 
C 802-316-0861 

Roland.Dion@uvm.edu 

 Architect  IDC Architects 
200 Corporate Center Drive, 
Suite 200 
Moon Township, PA 15108 
 
 
 
 
 

Michael Warren 
C  724-759-4836 
 
 
Jeff Welter 
 
Elsa Yost 
P  412-604-4124 
 
Josh Harris 
C 802-764-6260 
Site 802-769-3846 

Michael.Warren@ch2m.com 
 
 
 
Jeff.Welter@ch2m.com 
 
Elsa.Yost@ch2m.com 
 
 
joshua.harris@ch2m.com 
 
 

 General 
Contractor 

ReArch Company LLC 
30 Community Drive Suite #8 
South Burlington, VT 05403 
T 802-863-8727, ext. 1 
F 802-863-8734 
 

Bert DeLaBruere 
 
C 802-922-2580 

bertd@rearchcompany.com  

 Superintendent ReArch Company LLC 
T 802-656-2244 

Steve Rowe 
Cell  
922-7322 

stever@rearchcompany.com 
 

 Project 
Administrator 

ReArch Company LLC Lindsay Kittell 
802-863-8727 ext 2 

LindsayK@rearchcompany.com 
 

02080 Roof Demo Vermont Concrete Cutting   
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136 South Main Street 
Barre, VT 05641 
Tel:  800-696-2326 
Fax:  802-479-5635 

05500 Miscellaneous 
Metals 
 

PG Adams 
1215 Airport Parkway 
South Burlington, VT 05403 
Tel: 802-862-8664 
Fax:  802-863-4709 

Ashley Adams ashley@pgadams.com 
 

6400 Architectural 
Woodworking 

Amoskeag Woodworking 
30 Elm Court 
Colchester, VT 05446 
Tel:  802-860-9588 
Fax:  802-863-8840 

Kevin Hastings 
 

amoskeag@adelphia.net 
 

07200 
07700 
 
09200 
 

Insulation 
Mech. Roof 
Screens 
Drywall 

Denis White Interiors 
462 Shunpike Road 
PO Box 698 
Williston, VT 05495 
Tel:  802-862-9855 
Fax:  802-862-9860 

Denis White 
 
Cell:  
802-238-5633 

DWIC1@aol.com 
 

07500 Roofing Evergreen Roofing 
43 Briggs Street 
Burlington, VT 05401 
Tel:  802-865-2264 
Fax:  802-660-0860 

Ian- Field 
 
Lise- Office 

 

08100 Doors, Frames 
& Hardware 

Kelly Brothers 
87 Holly Court 
Williston, VT 05495 
Tel:  802-865-5133 
Fax:  802-865-7833 

Harry Black 
ext. 225 
 
Cell:   
802-316-2772 

hblack@kelleybros.com 
 

08400 Automatic 
Sliding 
Entrance Doors 
and Glazing 

The Glass Connection 
24 New England Drive 
Essex Jct., VT 05452 
Tel:  802-879-3600 
Fax:  802-879-6679 

Bob Sicard 
 
Kim Robare 

glassconnection@verizon.net 
 
 

09300 
09600 

Floor Tile 
Vinyl Base 

New England Floor Covering 
257 Pine Street 
Burlington, VT 05401 
Tel: 802-658-9336 
Fax: 802-658-6194 

Nigel Mucklow 
 

nmucklow@nefcvt.com 
 

09900 Painting Spectrum Finishes 
34 Jasper Mine Rd. 
Colchester, VT 05446 
Tel:  802-893-0003 
Fax: 802-893-0004 

Eric Johnson 
 
Cell: 
802-343-0677 

spectrumfinishes@yahoo.com 
 

10100 
 

Specialties 
Furnishings 

Lajeunesse Interiors 
6 Waterman Street 
PO Box 10 
East Barre, VT05649 
Tel:  802-476-3173 
Fax:  802-479-9462 

Robert Hutchins 
 
 
Kristine Martel 
 
Marianne 
Mountford 

rhutchins@lajinteriors.com 
 
 
kmartel@lajinteriors.com 
 
mmountford@lajinteriors.com 
 

11600 Milli-Q Filters Fisher Scientific 
Senior Sales Representative 
Fisher Scientific 
1562 Foster Hill RD 
East Calais, VT 05650 
800-955-9999 ext 1996237 
 
Millipore 
Millipore Corp. 
Tel:  800-645-5476 ext. 6544 

Don Malenfant 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Gary P. Burke, Jr. 
 

Donald.Malenfant@ThermoFisher.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Gary_burke@millipore.com 
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12300 Laboratory 
Casework and 
Equipment 
 
Fume Hoods 
 
 
 
 
Fume Hood 
Manufacturer 

Gibson Associates 
325 Boston Post Road 
Sudbury, MA 01776 
Tel:  978-443-8160 
Fax: 978-443-0928 
 
 
 
 
Fabricator 
TFI/Inline Design Corporation 
5658 E 58th Ave. 
Commerce City, CO  80022 

Jim Broderick, 
Sales 
Cell: 
617-529-6843 
 
Frank Nykiel 
978-443-8160 ex 15 
Cell: 
978-580-1745 
 
Frank Conner 
303-288-8486 

jbroderick@gibsonlab.com 
 
 
 
 
 
fnykiel@gibsonlab.com 
 
 
 
fconner@tfiinlinedesign.net 

12483 Shades Limb Corporation 
89 Shunpike Road 
Williston, VT 05495 
Tel: 802-862-6081 
Fax:  802-860-2853 

Bert Delp bert@limbcorp.com 
 

13051 
 

Clean Room 
Wall 
Assemblies 

Plascore Inc. 
615 N. Fairview Street 
P O Box 170 
Zeeland, Michigan 49464 
Tel:  616-748-2305 
Fax:  616-748-2248 

Carl Bosch 
 
Cell:   
616-566-2066 

carl.bosch@plascore.com 
 

13930 
15300 
 

Sprinkler 
 

North Country Fire Protection 
PO Box 224 
Colchester, VT 05446 
Tel:  802-864-6594 
Fax:  802-878-2186 

Lane Esden 
 
Cell: 
802-999-9581 

ncfp@verizon.net 

15000 Mechanical 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Mechanical 
Commissioning 

New England Air Systems 
43 Krupp Drive 
PO Box 525 
Williston, VT 05495 
Tel:  802-264-1239 
Fax:  802-864-3904 
 
 
John Penney Consulting Svc. 
PO Box 10 
231 So. Main Street 
Chester, VT 05143 
Tel:  802-875-2010 
Fax:  802-865-2010 
 

Randy Chicoine 
 
Cell 802-238-0141 
 
Mike Provost 
 
 
 
John Penney 
 

RRChicoine@NEAIR.com  
 
 
 
MDProvost@NEAIR.com 
 
 
 
jpenney@jfpcs.com 
 
 

16000 
 

Electric Benoit Electric, Inc. 
254 Industrial Lane – Berlin 
Barre, VT 05641 
T 802-229-1955 
F 802-229-4946 

Donald Stricker 
 
C 802-343-4067 

dj@benoitelectric.com  

 


